
BEVERAGES

Tea (Plain / Masala)

Coffee

Lassi (Sweet, Salted) / Masala Chaas

Hot Chocolate

Milkshake - Chocolate / Vanilla / Strawberry

Addional Ice-Cream Topping for Milkshake

Thums Up / Coke / Sprite / Fanta - 250 ml

Diet Coke

Butter Milk

Nimbooz

Fresh Lime Soda 

Soda Water 

Water (500 ml)

Ginger Ale / Tonic Water

Red Bull

30.00

40.00

120.00

180.00

210.00

80.00

30.00

80.00

20.00

40.00

45.00

30.00

20.00

100.00

150.00

375.00

400.00

425.00

450.00

475.00

Margherita Pizza

Vegetables Pizza

Paneer Tikka Pizza

Chicken Tikka Pizza

Chicken Pepperoni Pizza

CAMP SPL. PIZZA

TANDOOR PLATTER

450.00

950.00

800.00

1250.00

280.00

380.00

380.00

380.00 / 650.00

Regular Veg Platter (2 Pax)
Paneer, Cauliflower, Mushroom, BabyCorn and Potato in Tandoor

Large Veg Platter (5 Pax)
Paneer, Cauliflower, Mushroom, BabyCorn and Potato in Tandoor

Regular Non-Veg Platter (2 Pax)
Chicken Tikka, Malai Tikka, Hariyali Tikka, Chicken Wings

Large Non-Veg Platter (5 Pax)
Chicken Tikka, Malai Tikka, Hariyali Tikka, Chicken Wings

Paneer Tikka

Chicken Tikka / Hariyali Tikka / Malai Tikka

Chicken Wings

Tandoori Chicken (Half/Full)

APETIZERS

Papad (Plain, Raosted, Fried)

Masala Papad

Maggi (Vegetable / Plain)

Cheese Maggi

Mix Veg Pakoda

Hara Bhara Kabab

French Fries Plain

French Fries with Toppings (Peri-Peri / Garlic)

Cheese Nuggets 

Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Lollipop

Raita

Curd Bowl

40.00

50.00

100.00

120.00

120.00

250.00

120.00

150.00

350.00

350.00

300.00

80.00

50.00

150.00

250.00

250.00

Green Salad

Greek Salad

Mixed Lettuce Salad

SALAD

120.00

120.00

150.00

Tomato Soup

Veg Clear Soup

Chicken Clear Soup

SOUP



N O T E  :  

*GST Applicable

*Early Dinner available for children and senior 

 citizens on prior request. 

*Jain Options Available 

*15 mins preparation time.  

*Baby Food available on request.

85.00 / 150.00

80.00 / 140.00

180.00

180.00

350.00

450.00

Jeera Rice (Half / Full)

Steamed Rice (Half / Full)

Pulao

Dal Khichdi

Veg. Matka Biryani

Chicken Matka Biryani

BIRYANI / RICE

DESSERTS

80.00

90.00

100.00

110.00

Gulab Jamun

Payasam Kheer

Fruit Custard

Ice-Cream - Vanilla / Strawberry /

Chocolate / Butterscoth (2 Scoops)

BREADS

30.00 / 35.00

30.00 / 35.00

45.00

80.00

Chapathi (Plain / Butter)

Tandoori Roti (Plain / Butter)

Tawa Paratha / Laccha Paratha

Stuffed Paratha (Aloo, Gobi, Paneer, Onion)

MAIN COURSE

EGGS

Dal Fry / Tadka

Aloo Jeera / Gobi / Methi / Mattar

Mix Vegetable

Paneer Kurcharan

Paneer Angara

Paneer Tikka Masala

Chicken Rara Masala

Chicken Handi Masala

Chicken Tikka Masala

Butter Chicken

Egg Curry - 2 Eggs

Egg Half Fry - 2 Eggs with Toast

Omlette - 2 Eggs with Toast

Bhurji - 2 Eggs with Toast

180.00

220.00

250.00

350.00

350.00

380.00

400.00

400.00

450.00

480.00

160.00

80.00

90.00

100.00

ORIENTAL

230.00

240.00

260.00

270.00

280.00

280.00

350.00

350.00

Veg Fried Rice

Veg Hakka Noodles

Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Hakka Noodles

Chilli Paneer/Gobi

Veg Manchurian

Chilli Chiken

Chicken Manchurian



D I N N E R  M E N U

SOUTH INDIAN

Idli With Sambhar And Chutney

Veg Uttapam

SALAD

Mixed Green Salad

Onion Laccha Salad

INDIAN

Poha

Veg Chutney Sandwich 

FRESH FRUITS

Seasonal Fresh Fruits Cut

Bananas

EGGS

Boiled Egg

BEVERAGE

Tea

Coffee

MAINS

Paneer Butter Masala (V)

Aloo Jeera (V) / Bhindi Kurkure (V) 

Lasooni Corn Palak (V)

Dal Fry / Dal Tadka 

Chicken Goan (NV)

BREADS / RICE

Tandoori Roti

Chapati

Steamed Rice

SIDES

Papad

Pickle

SWEETS

Fruit Custard

Gulab Jamun

BUFFET MENU

B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

Early Dinner available for children and
senior citizens on prior request. 

Jain Options Available

Buffet Dinner Time
8:30 pm -10:30 pm

Buffet Breakfast Time
8:30 am -11:00 am

Buffet Lunch/Dinner
Veg / Non Veg

₹ 500
+5% taxes extra

Buffet Breakfast
Veg / Non Veg

₹ 300
+5% taxes extra


